57Visit www.perko.com for installation instructions and technical drawings on most PERKO® products.
Mini-Mount Plug-In Bases
2
Na
vig
ati
on
 Li
gh
ts
Fig. 1049 Spare Parts Ordering Information
Black Cap for Base: 1049DPB99A
Black Cap with Chrome Brass Insert for Base: 1049DPC99A
Installation Tool: 1049ITL99A
Note: Base Requires Access from
Underneath for Installation and Service
                                        Number
Finish                             of Pins         Retail Pkg.         OEM Bulk Pkg.
Black                                    2              1049P00DPB     1049P00BLK
Chrome/Black                   2              1049P00DPC     1049P00CHR
Black                                    3              10493B0DPB     10493B0BLK
Chrome/Black                   3              10493B0DPC     10493B0CHR
Mini-Mount Plug-In Base (2 Pin and 3 Pin)
Material:                    Polymer with Optional Brass Insert
Finish:                        Black or Black with Chrome Plated Insert
Dimensions:             1-15/16” O.D.